

RECORD OF BIDS

April 19, 2023

10:00 AM

FOR: Town of Lysander 2023 Hot Mix Paving Projects

BASE BID

				Northern Asphalt LLC. 6131 East Taft Road Syracuse, NY 13212		Seneca Stone Corp. 2747 Canoga Road Seneca Falls, NY 13148		Costello Blacktop Paving 1 Technology Blvd Canastota, NY 13032		Barrett Paving Materials, Inc. 4530 Wetzle Road Liverpool, NY 13090		Suit-Kote 1911 Lorings Crossing Road Cortland, NY 13045	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity	UNIT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT
1	Cold Milling Residential Paving Projects 1 1/2" - 2"	73,288	SY	\$1.05	\$76,952.40	\$2.00	\$146,576.00	\$1.38	\$101,137.44	\$1.52	\$111,397.76	\$5.00	\$366,440.00
2	Hot Mix Asphalt Type 6 RAP	9,063	TON	\$86.00	\$779,418.00	\$82.00	\$743,166.00	\$93.85	\$850,562.55	\$104.18	\$944,183.34	\$77.25	\$700,116.75
3	Tack Coat	7,872	GAL	\$3.50	\$27,552.00	\$1.00	\$7,872.00	\$4.25	\$33,456.00	\$1.78	\$14,012.16	\$4.75	\$37,392.00
Total Bid					\$883,922.40		\$897,614.00		\$985,155.99		\$1,069,593.26		\$1,103,948.75

ADDITIVE BID ITEMS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity	UNIT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT	COST/UNIT	BID AMOUNT
1	Asphalt Binder Repairs	300	Ton	\$500.00	\$150,000.00	\$250.00	\$75,000.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00	\$195.85	\$58,755.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00
2	Labor for Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	10	day	\$975.00	\$9,750.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$840.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,022,500.00